Milan Arabian Horse Show (B

International)

Ornago,

Italy

07 Aug 2020, Yearling Colts
B

Position Horse

1st Name: FADIAN DVA

Colour: bay

Owner: PELLEGRINO

PATRIZIA

2nd Name: AAMAL
Colour: bay
Owner: TABONE
ANDREN

3rd Name: ARSHANH
Colour: grey
Owner: Del Vacchio
Eugenio

4th Name: AG NOBEL
GAUDIO
Colour: bay
Owner: Ag Nobel
Arabians Di
Arsenault Idal

Score
91.5

89.75

89.25

89.13

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

G.A. F.H.

195 195
m 19 19
B&T 18 185
155 16
195 195

G.A. F.H.
195 185
m 19 185
B&T 175 17

LEGS 155 155
MOVE 19.5 195

G.A. F.H.

LeGs
MOVE
TYPE 19 185
m 19 185
B&T 18 18
155 155
185 185
G.A. F.H.
TYPE 19 19
m 19 19
B&T 175 17
LEGS 16 155

MOVE 18 18

A.S.

19
19
17.5
15.5
19

A.S.

19
19
17.5
15
19

A.S.

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18

A.S.

19.5
19.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

C.Z.

19.5
19
18
16

19.5

C.Z.

19
19
17.5
15
19

C.Z.

15.5
18.5

C.Z.

18.5



0 Name: VB ASWAN No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: GAIA
FRANCESCO

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

F.H. = Ferdinand Huemer, AT

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

C.Z. = Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
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